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1 028310170002A �. ெப¯மா� S. PERUMAL 24 46 70 24 49 73 24 56 80 23 58 81 23 59 82 386 «îó¢ê¢ê¤

2 119310170003A சி. தி�யா S. DIVYA 23 54 77 24 57 81 23 48 71 24 52 76 23 48 71 376 «îó¢ê¢ê¤

3 119310170004A க. �ஜி{ K. SUJITH 24 55 79 23 57 80 24 56 80 24 A 24 23 58 81 344 «î.â.Þ

4 000310170005A ேத. ேரவதி D. REVATHI A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A 0 «î.â.Þ

5 ICT310170006A ரா. ெச�வ�மாƫ SELVAKUMAR A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A 0 «î.â.Þ

ªî£¬ôï¤¬ôè¢èô¢õ¤î¢ «îó¢¾è÷¢

º¶ï¤¬ô õí¤è «ñô£í¢¬ñ [MBA]  ºîô¢ ð¼õñ¢

 èô¢õ¤ò£í¢´ ñø¢Áñ¢ ¶¬íî¢«îó¢¾ º®¾è÷¢
õ

.â
í

¢ «êó¢è¢¬è âí¢ ªðòó¢

º.«ñ.1 º.«ñ.2 º.«ñ.3

ேம - 2018-«îó¢¾ º®¾è÷¢

àòó÷¾ ñî¤ð¢ªðí¢ :100

«îó¢ê¢ê¢¤ñî¤ð¢ªðí¢ : 50

º.«ñ.4 º.«ñ.5
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5 ICT310170006A ரா. ெச�வ�மாƫ SELVAKUMAR A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A 0 «î.â.Þ

6 154310170008A ஹி. ச©°த�} H. SABURUDEEN 20 49 69 20 50 70 21 52 73 21 55 76 20 52 72 360 «îó¢ê¢ê¤

7 055310170011A ெப. ஆன|தபால} P. ANANTHABALAN 19 A 19 19 A 19 20 A 20 19 A 19 21 A 21 98 «î.â.Þ

8 084310170013A ரா. ராஜவஷின� R. RAJAVARSHINI A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A 0 «î.â.Þ

9 198310170015A மா. சிவராம} M. SIVARAMAN 22 50 72 21 49 70 21 53 74 22 51 73 19 52 71 360 «îó¢ê¢ê¤

10 000310170016A க. �ணசீல} K.GUNASEELAN 24 53 77 23 55 78 24 59 83 24 67 91 24 62 86 415 «îó¢ê¢ê¤

11 047310170018A வ. ச|திர�மாƫ V. CHANDRAKUMAR 22 51 73 21 51 72 23 45 68 23 68 91 21 52 73 377 «îó¢ê¢ê¤

12 047310170019A ப. ரா��மாƫ P. RAMKUMAR 21 A 21 20 A 20 20 A 20 19 A 19 19 A 19 99 «î.â.Þ

13 047310170020A ரா. மகாெலy�மி R. MAHALAKSHMI A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A 0 «î.â.Þ

14 338310170023A ெந. வ�ேனாதின� N. VINOTHINI A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A 0 «î.â.Þ

15 198310170024A ரா. �¯¬ƫ{தி R. GURUMOORTHI 20 A 20 21 A 20 21 A 20 21 A 20 22 A 20 100 «î.â.Þ

16 198310170025A பா. மண�கzட} B. MANIKANDAN 23 55 78 22 53 75 23 54 77 23 58 81 22 53 75 386 «îó¢ê¢ê¤
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17 315310170026A மா. ப�ரத�~ M. PRADHEEP A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A 0 «î.â.Þ

18 315310170027A
ெப. 
ெச}னகி¯�ணா

C.P. CHENNAKRISHNA A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A 0 «î.â.Þ

19 000310170028A ச. ேதவகி S. DEVAKI 21 53 74 20 57 77 21 57 78 22 66 88 23 56 79 396 «îó¢ê¢ê¤

20 198310170029A ரா. வ�ேனா{�மாƫ R. VINOTHKUMAR A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A 0 «î.â.Þ

21 055310170032A த. கzண} T. KANNAN 23 62 85 24 57 81 23 54 77 24 63 87 23 47 70 400 «îó¢ê¢ê¤

22 139310170033A ேகா. ராேஜ|திர} G. RAJENDIRAN A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A 0 «î.â.Þ

23 321310170034A
வா. 
ெவuகேட�வர}

V. VENKATESHWARAN 23 54 77 22 55 77 21 40 61 23 59 82 23 50 73 370 «îó¢ê¢ê¤

24 110310170035A
ம. �. 
ேமாகன�|தர�

M.S. MOHANA SUNDARAM A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A 0 «î.â.Þ

25 160310170036A �. காƫ{திேகய} K. KARTHIKEYAN 21 43 64 20 43 63 19 51 70 19 53 72 19 45 64 333 «îó¢ê¢ê¤

26 033310170038A கா. எழி�அ}ப} K. EZHILANBAN 19 40 59 19 49 68 19 40 59 20 61 81 19 45 64 331 «îó¢ê¢ê¤26 033310170038A கா. எழி�அ}ப} K. EZHILANBAN 19 40 59 19 49 68 19 40 59 20 61 81 19 45 64 331 «îó¢ê¢ê¤

27 000310170039A �.மா.கன�ெமாழி G.M.KANIMOZHI 24 54 78 23 57 80 24 59 83 24 72 96 23 63 86 423 «îó¢ê¢ê¤

28 000310170040A ம. ப�ரபாகர} M. PRABHAHARAN 22 50 72 22 58 80 23 52 75 21 61 82 21 56 77 386 «îó¢ê¢ê¤

29 101310170046A ப. ெச|தி��மாƫ P. SENTHIL KUMAR 22 56 78 21 55 76 22 53 75 23 57 80 20 58 78 387 «îó¢ê¢ê¤

30 049310170047A ச. ப�¯|தா S. BIRUNTHA 20 56 76 20 51 71 21 57 78 21 55 76 20 59 79 380 «îó¢ê¢ê¤

31 049310170048A
ெச.ேப. 
ெச�வ�மாƫ

C.B. SELVAKUMAR A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A 0 «î.â.Þ

32 049310170049A
D. 
சz«கச|திரம

D. 
SHANMUGASANTHIRAMAN

20 54 74 20 54 74 19 47 66 19 53 72 21 52 73 359 «îó¢ê¢ê¤

33 049310170050A ெவ. இராஜா V. RAJA A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A 0 «î.â.Þ

34 049310170051A �. ப�ரவ �} �மாƫ S. PRAVEEN KUMAR A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A 0 «î.â.Þ

35 244310170052A அ. «¯ேகச} A. MURUGESAN 19 44 63 19 51 70 19 46 65 20 53 73 20 52 72 343 «îó¢ê¢ê¤

36 305310170053A ரா. வ�tேன�பா© R. VIGNESHBABU 20 52 72 20 53 73 21 45 66 19 54 73 19 56 75 359 «îó¢ê¢ê¤

37 305310170054A ேச. அ¯z�மாƫ S. ARUNKUMAR A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A 0 «î.â.Þ
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38 059310170055A �. தமிழழக} S. TAMIZHAZHAGAN 23 50 73 22 53 75 21 44 65 22 59 81 23 51 74 368 «îó¢ê¢ê¤

39 205310170057A ம. காƫ{திேகய} M. KARTHIKEYAN A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A 0 «î.â.Þ

40 ICT310170058A ந. அரவ�|{ N. ARAVIND A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A 0 «î.â.Þ

41 ICT310170059A ேசா.�|தரெச�வ� S.SUNDARA SELVI 19 55 74 19 A 19 20 A 20 20 57 77 19 62 81 271 «î.â.Þ

42 ICT310170060A ேஜா. நிேவதா J. NIVEDHA 19 56 75 19 58 77 20 44 64 21 59 80 21 53 74 370 «îó¢ê¢ê¤

43 ICT310170061A வ�. ைவ�னவ� V. VAISHNAVI A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A 0 «î.â.Þ

44 ICT310170062A அ. சி|¢ஜா A. SINDHUJA A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A 0 «î.â.Þ

45 315310170063A
ம. 
ஜா}ப�ேர��மாƫ

M. JOHNPREMKUMAR A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A 0 «î.â.Þ

46 000310170064A
இரா. 
காƫ{திேகய}

R. KARTHIKEYAN 23 54 77 22 58 80 21 49 70 20 57 77 21 60 81 385 «îó¢ê¢ê¤காƫ{திேகய}

47 315310170065A க. இர�நா{ K. RAGUNATH 20 A 20 19 A 19 19 A 19 19 A 19 19 A 19 96 «î.â.Þ

48 327310170066A ¢. வச|தி D. VASANTHI A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A 0 «î.â.Þ

49 302310170069A S.P. ஆன|{ S.P. ANANTH A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A 0 «î.â.Þ

50 302310170070A ம. அƬமாற} M. ARIMARAN 22 45 67 23 55 78 24 42 66 23 54 77 21 51 72 360 «îó¢ê¢ê¤

51 115310170071A ெஜ. ெஜயசீல} J. JEYASEELAN A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A 0 «î.â.Þ

52 055310170072A
த. தuக 
சாலேமா}

T. THANGA SOLOMON 20 50 70 20 51 71 19 43 62 19 50 69 20 50 70 342 «îó¢ê¢ê¤

53 322310170073A ச. ெஜயசீல} S. JAYASEELAN A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A 0 «î.â.Þ

54 048310170074A பா. சத���மாƫ P. SATHISHKUMAR A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A 0 «î.â.Þ

55 165310170075A ேகா. ªபா� G. POOBALL 24 53 77 24 50 74 24 47 71 23 50 73 24 51 75 370 «îó¢ê¢ê¤

56 170310170076A �. சசிகலாேதவ� K. SASIKALADEVI 21 50 71 22 57 79 21 43 64 20 54 74 22 52 74 362 «îó¢ê¢ê¤

57 163310170078A «. ெவuகேடச} M. VENKATESAN A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A 0 «î.â.Þ

58 260310170081A �. ேஜாய� அஜி{ S. JOYAL AJITH 24 54 78 24 54 78 24 51 75 24 55 79 23 47 70 380 «îó¢ê¢ê¤58 260310170081A �. ேஜாய� அஜி{ S. JOYAL AJITH 24 54 78 24 54 78 24 51 75 24 55 79 23 47 70 380 «îó¢ê¢ê¤
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59 260310170082A கா. மண�கzட} K. MANIKANDAN 24 55 79 24 57 81 24 53 77 23 59 82 24 54 78 397 «îó¢ê¢ê¤

60 260310170084A ந. லy�ம} N. LAKSHMANAN 24 53 77 24 56 80 24 52 76 23 60 83 24 53 77 393 «îó¢ê¢ê¤

61 260310170086A ர. �Ƭயா R. SURYA A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A 0 «î.â.Þ

62 260310170087A ைவ. வன�தா V. VANITHA 22 52 74 21 52 73 23 46 69 21 53 74 22 52 74 364 «îó¢ê¢ê¤

63 260310170088A «. பரேம�வƬ M. PARAMESWARI 24 44 68 24 54 78 24 47 71 24 51 75 23 54 77 369 «îó¢ê¢ê¤

64 139310170089A மா. கனகவ�ள� M. KANAGAVALLI A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A 0 «î.â.Þ

65 170310170090A சீ. கzண} S. KANNAN 21 53 74 23 52 75 21 44 65 22 59 81 20 52 72 367 «îó¢ê¢ê¤

66 000310170091A
ஆ.இரா. 
ெசu�y�வ}

A.R. SENGUTTUVAN 23 52 75 22 55 77 21 40 61 20 53 73 21 51 72 358 «îó¢ê¢ê¤

67 000310170092A சி. ¢ைரராஜா C. DURAIRAJA A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A 0 «î.â.Þ

68 348310170093A மா. அர� M. ARASU 21 53 74 21 56 77 19 49 68 19 56 75 23 54 77 371 «îó¢ê¢ê¤68 348310170093A மா. அர� M. ARASU 21 53 74 21 56 77 19 49 68 19 56 75 23 54 77 371 «îó¢ê¢ê¤

69 348310170094A �. ெத�வ �க} S. DEIVEEGAN 21 54 75 21 60 81 21 59 80 22 63 85 19 58 77 398 «îó¢ê¢ê¤

70 348310170095A அ. அ¯z A. ARUN 22 40 62 22 59 81 21 55 76 23 63 86 21 55 76 381 «îó¢ê¢ê¤

71 348310170096A ப. தமிழரசி P. TAMIZHARASI 23 57 80 22 58 80 23 55 78 22 52 74 21 57 78 390 «îó¢ê¢ê¤

72 348310170097A ப.க�பனா P.KALPANA 23 54 77 22 51 73 21 56 77 22 50 72 22 54 76 375 «îó¢ê¢ê¤

73 221310170098A பா. பாƫ{திப} P. PARTHIPAN A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A 0 «î.â.Þ

74 010310170099A ம. �தƫச}பா© M. SUDHARSANBABU 21 54 75 21 50 71 20 53 73 20 64 84 21 50 71 374 «îó¢ê¢ê¤

75 010310170100A ேச. ©ன�தவதி S. PUNITHAVATHI 20 55 75 19 53 72 19 61 80 20 61 81 19 58 77 385 «îó¢ê¢ê¤

76 010310170101A �. அ�சா S. AMSA 20 54 74 21 53 74 21 60 81 20 66 86 21 57 78 393 «îó¢ê¢ê¤

77 283310170102A ம. வா}மதி M. VANMATHI 23 53 76 22 51 73 24 51 75 23 47 70 22 55 77 371 «îó¢ê¢ê¤

78 281310170103A
கா. ஹப�©� 
ர�மா}

K. HABIBUL RAHUMAN A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A 0 «î.â.Þ

79 000310170104A அ. ¼ கி¯{திகா A. SRI KIRUTHIKA 23 A 23 24 A 24 23 A 23 22 A 22 23 A 23 115 «î.â.Þ
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80 235310170105A �. வ �ரராகவ} S. VEERARAGAVAN 21 54 75 22 50 72 21 55 76 20 46 66 22 56 78 367 «îó¢ê¢ê¤

81 235310170106A ப. உதய�மாƫ P. UDHAYAKUMAR 22 56 78 21 52 73 22 55 77 23 52 75 21 55 76 379 «îó¢ê¢ê¤

82 310310170108A வ�.மத} �மாƫ V.MATHAN KUMAR 21 54 75 20 54 74 19 55 74 19 46 65 22 57 79 367 «îó¢ê¢ê¤

83 025310170109A மா. வ �. கவ�தா M.V. KAVITHA A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A 0 «î.â.Þ

84 139310170110A க. ெச|தி�ராw K. SENTHILRAJ A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A 0 «î.â.Þ

85 ICT310170111A ஜா. ேடன� J. DENY A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A 0 «î.â.Þ

86 090310170117A த. ெஜயசி{ரா T. JAYACHITRA 24 53 77 24 60 84 23 64 87 24 57 81 24 54 78 407 «îó¢ê¢ê¤

87 146310170118A «. அஜ�{�மாƫ M. AJEETHKUMAR 22 56 78 22 51 73 23 58 81 23 49 72 21 55 76 380 «îó¢ê¢ê¤

88 146310170119A ச. அன�தா S. ANITHA 21 58 79 21 57 78 19 60 79 20 51 71 20 54 74 381 «îó¢ê¢ê¤

89 198310170120A சா. நி{யாேமƬ S. NITHYA MARY 22 51 73 23 51 74 21 44 65 23 65 88 22 51 73 373 «îó¢ê¢ê¤89 198310170120A சா. நி{யாேமƬ S. NITHYA MARY 22 51 73 23 51 74 21 44 65 23 65 88 22 51 73 373 «îó¢ê¢ê¤

90 131310170121A «. மாƬ«{¢ M. MARIMUTHU A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A 0 «î.â.Þ

91 154310170123A க. வ�{யா K. VIDHYA 20 53 73 21 57 78 21 61 82 19 46 65 19 55 74 372 «îó¢ê¢ê¤

92 154310170124A ந. ஏ¸மைலயா} N. ELUMALAIYAN 19 44 63 19 50 69 21 50 71 19 46 65 19 54 73 341 «îó¢ê¢ê¤

93 142310170125A வ�.ப. தியாகராஜ} V.P. THIYAGARAJAN 19 55 74 19 58 77 19 60 79 20 51 71 19 54 73 374 «îó¢ê¢ê¤

94 332310170126A ேகா. «{தமிழ} G. MUTHAMIZHAN A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A 0 «î.â.Þ

95 142310170127A ந. அxசலி N. ANJALI 20 54 74 20 60 80 20 59 79 19 52 71 19 48 67 371 «îó¢ê¢ê¤

96 360310170129A ேச. நவ �னா S. NAVEENA A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A 0 «î.â.Þ

97 054310170131A ெஜ. ய«னாேதவ� J. YAMUNADEVI 23 55 78 22 52 74 20 57 77 21 53 74 22 56 78 381 «îó¢ê¢ê¤

98 149310170132A ெசௗ. வ�ஜய�மாƫ S. VIJAYAKUMAR 20 54 74 20 54 74 20 60 80 19 46 65 23 56 79 372 «îó¢ê¢ê¤

99 048310170133A «. ரவ�ராw M. RAVIRAJ 22 54 76 23 53 76 21 52 73 23 41 64 21 55 76 365 «îó¢ê¢ê¤

100 139310170135A த. அரவ�|{ D. ARAVIND A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A 0 «î.â.Þ
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101 306310170137A மா. சிவt�மாƫ M. SIVAKUMAR 21 47 68 21 50 71 21 56 77 20 50 70 22 53 75 361 «îó¢ê¢ê¤

102 008310170139A ெச. ெச�வராண� C. SELVARANI 21 57 78 20 53 73 19 57 76 19 47 66 21 53 74 367 «îó¢ê¢ê¤

103 ICT310170140A ேவ. ப�ரசா|{ V. PRASANTH A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A 0 «î.â.Þ

104 025310170141A க. தி¯«க� K. THIRUMUGAM A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A 0 «î.â.Þ

105 170310170142A க. உமாராண� K. UMARANI A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A 0 «î.â.Þ

106 115310170143A கா. ேசர} K. CHERAN 21 56 77 20 53 73 21 54 75 23 60 83 23 55 78 386 «îó¢ê¢ê¤

107 115310170144A கா. ேசாழ} K. CHOZHAN 22 56 78 21 58 79 21 56 77 23 57 80 22 54 76 390 «îó¢ê¢ê¤

108 049310170145A �.பா. �வாதி S.B. SWATHI 22 52 74 22 55 77 21 52 73 20 50 70 23 56 79 373 «îó¢ê¢ê¤

109 181310170146A
ஷா. «கம¢ 
Ƭயா�

S. MOHAMED RIYAS 20 48 68 20 52 72 19 53 72 19 41 60 21 57 78 350 «îó¢ê¢ê¤

110 095310170147A க. «{¢மாƬ K. MUTHUMARI A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A 0 «î.â.Þ110 095310170147A க. «{¢மாƬ K. MUTHUMARI A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A 0 «î.â.Þ

111 161310170148A அ. �ழ|ைதசாமி A. KULANDAISAMY 21 51 72 22 52 74 23 51 74 23 48 71 21 58 79 370 «îó¢ê¢ê¤

112 049310170149A ப.ெஜய|திர} P.JEYANDRAN 20 40 60 20 50 70 19 50 69 19 40 59 19 51 70 328 «îó¢ê¢ê¤

113 049310170150A �.��மாƫ S.SUGUMAR A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A 0 «î.â.Þ

114 075310170151A பா.சரவணz B.SARAVANAN 24 55 79 24 53 77 24 51 75 23 43 66 24 57 81 378 «îó¢ê¢ê¤

115 075310170152A அ.நாசƫ A.NASAR 24 57 81 24 50 74 23 50 73 24 42 66 24 50 74 368 «îó¢ê¢ê¤

116 075310170153A சி.பாலகி¯�ண} S.BALAKRISHNAN 24 53 77 24 50 74 23 40 63 24 45 69 24 41 65 348 «îó¢ê¢ê¤

117 075310170154A ெஜ.பால«¯க} J.BALAMURUGAN 21 46 67 22 54 76 23 50 73 22 48 70 21 54 75 361 «îó¢ê¢ê¤

118 075310170155A ச.மேக�வƬ S.MAHESHWARI 20 51 71 22 51 73 19 51 70 21 40 61 19 54 73 348 «îó¢ê¢ê¤

119 075310170156A பா.�டாலி} P.STALIN 23 42 65 22 56 78 23 54 77 20 43 63 21 55 76 359 «îó¢ê¢ê¤

120 075310120013A அ�லி. ப ALLE.  P 21 62 83 22 58 80 23 52 75 22 57 79 21 57 78 395 «îó¢ê¢ê¤

121 049310130068A கா. ராஜா G. RAJA - - - - - - 24 55 79 - - - - - - - «îó¢ê¢ê¤
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122 172310140060A
ஆ. ஷியாமளா 
ேதவ�

A. SYAMALADEVI A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A 0 «î.â.Þ

123 051310140092A கா. இ�ம{பாyசா K. ISMATHBATHSA 21 52 73 21 57 78 21 50 71 21 57 78 21 44 65 365 «îó¢ê¢ê¤

124 194310150012A V.V. ¬ƫ{தி V.V. MOORTHY A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A 0 «î.â.Þ

125 075310150116A க. ப�ரத�~ G. PRADEEP 19 64 83 19 60 79 20 56 76 20 54 74 19 57 76 388 «îó¢ê¢ê¤

126 000310160003A அ. ேசகƫ A. SEKAR 23 54 77 - - - - - - - - - - - - 77 «îó¢ê¢ê¤

127 048310160012A அ. சசிt�மாƫ A. SASIKUMAR 24 64 88 24 54 78 24 50 74 24 41 65 24 58 82 387 «îó¢ê¢ê¤

128 167310160045A ச. திேன� S. THINESH 23 A 23 22 A 22 21 A 21 22 A 22 21 A 21 109 «î.â.Þ

129 166310160064A ந.கி. ந�லாவதி N.K. NEELAVATHI A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A 0 «î.â.Þ

130 288310160072A �. ப}ன �ƫெச�வ� S. PANNERSELVAM 23 54 77 21 53 74 22 61 83 23 50 73 22 50 72 379 «îó¢ê¢ê¤

131 170310160085A ரா. �தாகƫ R. SUDHAGAR 21 50 71 22 56 78 19 60 79 20 50 70 21 47 68 366 «îó¢ê¢ê¤131 170310160085A ரா. �தாகƫ R. SUDHAGAR 21 50 71 22 56 78 19 60 79 20 50 70 21 47 68 366 «îó¢ê¢ê¤

132 032310160108A நா. கதிேரச} N. KATHIRESAN 23 49 72 22 52 74 24 51 75 23 55 78 23 45 68 367 «îó¢ê¢ê¤

133 101310120002C காேம�.  ¢ KAMESH.  D - - - - - - 13 55 68 - - - - - - 68 «îó¢ê¢ê¤

134 008310160047C
�. 
ல�மிநாராயண

D. LAKSHMI NARAYANAN 22 60 82 22 52 74 23 52 75 22 54 76 23 53 76 383 «îó¢ê¢ê¤

135 000310170027C பா. மேக|திர} B. MAHENDRAN 22 58 80 21 54 75 22 57 79 23 56 79 22 52 74 387 «îó¢ê¢ê¤

136 008310170032C ©. ��லி பாyசா P. DELLI BATCHA 24 57 81 - - - - - - - - - - - - 81 «îó¢ê¢ê¤

137 012310170033C
ேமா. 
வ�ஜயராகவ}

M. VIJAYARAGHAVAN 19 67 86 19 60 79 20 50 70 19 44 63 21 55 76 374 «îó¢ê¢ê¤

138 076310170034C க. இராஜா K. RAJA 19 64 83 19 58 77 20 56 76 20 49 69 19 52 71 376 «îó¢ê¢ê¤

139 192310170036C �. நாகராஜ} S. NAGARAJAN 23 51 74 24 59 83 23 A 24 A 24 A 157 «î.â.Þ

140 049310170039C இரா. ெஜயt�மாƫ R. JEYAKUMAR 20 64 84 21 60 81 21 53 74 19 46 65 20 50 70 374 «îó¢ê¢ê¤

141 096310170040C மா. வ�tேன� M. VIGNESH 21 60 81 22 58 80 23 53 76 22 50 72 21 53 74 383 «îó¢ê¢ê¤

142 287310170044C வ�. மண�வzண} V. MANIVANNAN 23 50 73 22 52 74 23 51 74 23 57 80 21 54 75 376 «îó¢ê¢ê¤
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143 287310170045C
ரா. ராஜேசகர 
பாz�ய}

R. RAJASEKARAPANDIYAN 22 57 79 19 62 81 19 55 74 21 53 74 21 47 68 376 «îó¢ê¢ê¤

144 288310170046C «. �தா M. SUDHA 22 52 74 23 54 77 21 62 83 20 58 78 21 57 78 390 «îó¢ê¢ê¤

146 119310170052C ச. சா��ஹம�¢ S. SHAGULHAMEED 24 46 70 23 46 69 22 56 78 24 50 74 23 60 83 374 «îó¢ê¢ê¤

147 184310170053C சி. அறிவழக} S. ARIVAZHAGAN 20 61 81 20 56 76 19 59 78 19 55 74 20 46 66 375 «îó¢ê¢ê¤

148 300310170023C «. மாலதி M. MALATHI 20 48 68 19 45 64 19 53 72 21 54 75 20 60 80 359 «îó¢ê¢ê¤

149 000310160044A
ைத. ேஜா மƬ 
நி{திய}

T. JOE MARI NITHIYAN 23 40 63 23 40 63 23 46 69 21 44 65 22 47 69 329 «îó¢ê¢ê¤
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1 028310170002A �. ெப¯மா� S. PERUMAL 22 54 76 21 53 74 23 57 80 23 58 81 22 58 80 391 «îó¢ê¢ê¤

2 119310170003A சி. தி�யா S. DIVYA 23 46 69 23 51 74 23 44 67 24 A A 24 A A 210 «î.â.Þ

3 119310170004A க. �ஜி{ K. SUJITH 24 58 82 24 53 77 24 43 67 24 A A 23 A A 226 «î.â.Þ

4 000310170005A ேத. ேரவதி D. REVATHI A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A 0 «î.â.Þ

5 ICT310170006A ரா. ெச�வ�மாƫ SELVAKUMAR A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A 0 «î.â.Þ

6 154310170008A ஹி. ச©°த�} H. SABURUDEEN 21 50 71 21 50 71 19 42 61 19 46 65 19 55 74 342 «îó¢ê¢ê¤
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«îó¢ê¢ê¢¤ñî¤ð¢ªðí¢ : 50

îñ¤ö¢ð¢ ðô¢è¬ôè¢èöèñ¢, îë¢ê£×ó¢ 613 010
ªî£¬ôï¤¬ôè¢èô¢õ¤î¢ «îó¢¾è÷¢

º¶ï¤¬ô õí¤è «ñô£í¢¬ñ [MBA]  Þóí¢ì£ñ¢ ð¼õñ¢
èô¢õ¤ò£í¢́  ñø¢Áñ¢ ¶¬íî¢«îó¢¾ º®¾è÷¢

ேம - 2018-«îó¢¾ º®¾è÷¢
àòó÷¾ ñî¤ð¢ªðí¢ :100
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7 055310170011A ெப. ஆன|தபால} P. ANANTHABALAN A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A 0 «î.â.Þ

8 084310170013A ரா. ராஜவஷின� R. RAJAVARSHINI A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A 0 «î.â.Þ

9 198310170015A மா. சிவராம} M. SIVARAMAN 21 50 71 23 50 73 23 47 70 22 55 77 22 53 75 366 «îó¢ê¢ê¤

10 000310170016A க. �ணசீல} K.GUNASEELAN 23 61 84 24 52 76 24 45 69 24 56 80 23 62 85 394 «îó¢ê¢ê¤

11 047310170018A வ. ச|திர�மாƫ V. CHANDRAKUMAR 23 58 81 23 53 76 22 41 63 22 49 71 21 55 76 367 «îó¢ê¢ê¤

12 047310170019A ப. ரா��மாƫ P. RAMKUMAR A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A 0 «î.â.Þ

13 047310170020A ரா. மகாெலy�மி R. MAHALAKSHMI A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A 0 «î.â.Þ

14 338310170023A ெந. வ�ேனாதின� N. VINOTHINI A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A 0 «î.â.Þ

15 198310170024A ரா. �¯¬ƫ{தி R. GURUMOORTHI 20 A 20 20 A 20 21 A 21 21 A 21 19 A 19 101 «î.â.Þ
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16 198310170025A பா. மண�கzட} B. MANIKANDAN 23 50 73 22 51 73 23 41 64 22 59 81 21 54 75 366 «îó¢ê¢ê¤

17 315310170026A மா. ப�ரத�~ M. PRADHEEP A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A 0 «î.â.Þ

18 315310170027A ெப. ெச}னகி¯�ணா C.P. CHENNAKRISHNA A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A 0 «î.â.Þ

19 000310170028A ச. ேதவகி S. DEVAKI 24 55 79 23 54 77 24 47 71 23 53 76 23 56 79 382 «îó¢ê¢ê¤

20 198310170029A ரா. வ�ேனா{�மாƫ R. VINOTHKUMAR A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A 0 «î.â.Þ

21 055310170032A த. கzண} T. KANNAN 24 54 78 24 56 80 24 A 24 24 60 84 24 47 71 337 «î.â.Þ

22 139310170033A ேகா. ராேஜ|திர} G. RAJENDIRAN A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A 0 «î.â.Þ

23 321310170034A வா. ெவuகேட�வர} V. VENKATESHWARAN 23 47 70 21 50 71 22 41 63 22 53 75 23 54 77 356 «îó¢ê¢ê¤

24 110310170035A ம. �. ேமாகன�|தர� M.S. MOHANA SUNDARAM A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A 0 «î.â.Þ

25 160310170036A �. காƫ{திேகய} K. KARTHIKEYAN 21 52 73 21 49 70 19 42 61 19 49 68 22 53 75 347 «îó¢ê¢ê¤

26 000310170039A �.மா.கன�ெமாழி G.M.KANIMOZHI 24 A 24 24 A 24 23 A 23 23 A 23 24 A 24 118 «î.â.Þ26 000310170039A �.மா.கன�ெமாழி G.M.KANIMOZHI 24 A 24 24 A 24 23 A 23 23 A 23 24 A 24 118 «î.â.Þ

27 000310170040A ம. ப�ரபாகர} M. PRABHAHARAN 20 47 67 21 A 21 21 46 67 21 58 79 22 53 75 309 «î.â.Þ

28 166310170043A ெச.அ. தமி�அர� S.A. THAMIZHARASU A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A 0 «î.â.Þ

29 166310170044A «. ேலாேக� M. LOKESH A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A 0 «î.â.Þ

30 166310170045A பா. கேஜ|திர} P. GAJENDRAN A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A 0 «î.â.Þ

31 101310170046A ப. ெச|தி��மாƫ P. SENTHIL KUMAR 23 49 72 23 52 75 22 44 66 21 49 70 23 46 69 352 «îó¢ê¢ê¤

32 049310170047A ச. ப�¯|தா S. BIRUNTHA 19 50 69 20 51 71 21 46 67 21 45 66 19 55 74 347 «îó¢ê¢ê¤

33 049310170048A ெச.ேப. ெச�வ�மாƫ C.B. SELVAKUMAR A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A 0 «î.â.Þ

34 049310170049A D. சz«கச|திரமண� D. SHANMUGASANTHIRAMANI 21 49 70 21 A 21 19 51 70 19 47 66 20 55 75 302 «î.â.Þ
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35 049310170050A ெவ. இராஜா V. RAJA 19 A 19 19 A 19 20 A 20 20 A 20 20 A 20 98 «î.â.Þ

36 049310170051A �. ப�ரவ �} �மாƫ S. PRAVEEN KUMAR A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A 0 «î.â.Þ

37 244310170052A அ. «¯ேகச} A. MURUGESAN 19 54 73 19 50 69 19 40 59 19 46 65 19 51 70 336 «îó¢ê¢ê¤

38 305310170053A ரா. வ�tேன�பா© R. VIGNESHBABU 22 52 74 21 A 21 23 40 63 21 46 67 20 56 76 301 «î.â.Þ

39 305310170054A ேச. அ¯z�மாƫ S. ARUNKUMAR A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A 0 «î.â.Þ

40 059310170055A �. தமிழழக} S. TAMIZHAZHAGAN 23 46 69 23 54 77 21 45 66 23 51 74 21 50 71 357 «îó¢ê¢ê¤

41 344310170056A மா. ெகௗச�யா M. GOWSALYA A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A 0 «î.â.Þ

42 205310170057A ம. காƫ{திேகய} M. KARTHIKEYAN A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A 0 «î.â.Þ

43 ICT310170058A ந. அரவ�|{ N. ARAVIND A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A 0 «î.â.Þ

44 ICT310170059A ேசா.�|தரெச�வ� S.SUNDARA SELVI 19 51 70 19 57 76 23 41 64 23 57 80 21 59 80 370 «îó¢ê¢ê¤

45 ICT310170060A ேஜா. நிேவதா J. NIVEDHA 20 53 73 19 55 74 20 41 61 19 59 78 19 52 71 357 «îó¢ê¢ê¤45 ICT310170060A ேஜா. நிேவதா J. NIVEDHA 20 53 73 19 55 74 20 41 61 19 59 78 19 52 71 357 «îó¢ê¢ê¤

46 ICT310170061A வ�. ைவ�னவ� V. VAISHNAVI A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A 0 «î.â.Þ

47 ICT310170062A அ. சி|¢ஜா A. SINDHUJA A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A 0 «î.â.Þ

48 315310170063A ம. ஜா}ப�ேர��மாƫ M. JOHNPREMKUMAR A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A 0 «î.â.Þ

49 000310170064A இரா. காƫ{திேகய} R. KARTHIKEYAN 23 55 78 22 56 78 23 47 70 22 60 82 23 61 84 392 «îó¢ê¢ê¤

50 315310170065A க. இர�நா{ K. RAGUNATH 19 49 68 19 45 64 20 44 64 20 50 70 20 50 70 336 «îó¢ê¢ê¤

51 327310170066A ¢. வச|தி D. VASANTHI A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A 0 «î.â.Þ

52 302310170069A S.P. ஆன|{ S.P. ANANTH A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A 0 «î.â.Þ

53 115310170071A ெஜ. ெஜயசீல} J. JEYASEELAN A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A 0 «î.â.Þ



Ü
è

«
î

ó¢¾

Ã
´

î
ô

¢

Ü
è

«
î

ó¢¾

Ã
´

î
ô

¢

Ü
è

«
î

ó¢¾

Ã
´

î
ô

¢

Ü
è

«
î

ó¢¾

Ã
´

î
ô

¢

Ü
è

«
î

ó¢¾

Ã
´

î
ô

¢

ªðòó¢

«
î

ó¢ê
¢ê

¤ 
õ

¤õ
óñ

¢

õ
.â

í
¢ «êó¢è¢¬è âí¢

54 055310170072A த. தuக சாலேமா} T. THANGA SOLOMON 20 A 20 20 54 74 22 50 72 22 A 22 21 52 73 261 «î.â.Þ

55 322310170073A ச. ெஜயசீல} S. JAYASEELAN A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A 0 «î.â.Þ

56 048310170074A பா. சத���மாƫ P. SATHISHKUMAR A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A 0 «î.â.Þ

57 165310170075A ேகா. ªபா� G. POOBALL 23 47 70 24 52 76 23 40 63 24 48 72 23 48 71 352 «îó¢ê¢ê¤

58 170310170076A �. சசிகலாேதவ� K. SASIKALADEVI 24 50 74 23 56 79 23 46 69 22 47 69 23 52 75 366 «îó¢ê¢ê¤

59 163310170078A «. ெவuகேடச} M. VENKATESAN A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A 0 «î.â.Þ

60 260310170081A �. ேஜாய� அஜி{ S. JOYAL AJITH 24 53 77 24 55 79 24 47 71 24 50 74 24 49 73 374 «îó¢ê¢ê¤

61 260310170082A கா. மண�கzட} K. MANIKANDAN 24 60 84 24 53 77 24 47 71 24 56 80 24 58 82 394 «îó¢ê¢ê¤

62 260310170084A ந. லy�ம} N. LAKSHMANAN 24 60 84 24 56 80 24 42 66 24 52 76 24 58 82 388 «îó¢ê¢ê¤

63 260310170086A ர. �Ƭயா R. SURYA A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A 0 «î.â.Þ

64 260310170087A ைவ. வன�தா V. VANITHA 23 54 77 24 55 79 24 44 68 24 46 70 23 50 73 367 «îó¢ê¢ê¤64 260310170087A ைவ. வன�தா V. VANITHA 23 54 77 24 55 79 24 44 68 24 46 70 23 50 73 367 «îó¢ê¢ê¤

65 260310170088A «. பரேம�வƬ M. PARAMESWARI 24 55 79 24 54 78 24 44 68 23 49 72 24 54 78 375 «îó¢ê¢ê¤

66 139310170089A மா. கனகவ�ள� M. KANAGAVALLI A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A 0 «î.â.Þ

67 170310170090A சீ. கzண} S. KANNAN 24 41 65 23 45 68 24 41 65 24 51 75 23 52 75 348 «îó¢ê¢ê¤

68 000310170091A ஆ.இரா. ெசu�y�வ} A.R. SENGUTTUVAN 23 41 64 22 53 75 21 42 63 22 46 68 23 51 74 344 «îó¢ê¢ê¤

69 000310170092A சி. ¢ைரராஜா C. DURAIRAJA A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A 0 «î.â.Þ

70 348310170094A �. ெத�வ �க} S. DEIVEEGAN 21 53 74 22 54 76 23 50 73 20 56 76 21 62 83 382 «îó¢ê¢ê¤

71 348310170095A அ. அ¯z A. ARUN 20 60 80 23 54 77 22 51 73 22 62 84 21 60 81 395 «îó¢ê¢ê¤

72 348310170096A ப. தமிழரசி P. TAMIZHARASI 24 54 78 23 53 76 23 54 77 22 64 86 21 56 77 394 «îó¢ê¢ê¤
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73 348310170097A ப.க�பனா P.KALPANA 22 55 77 23 54 77 22 54 76 21 62 83 23 55 78 391 «îó¢ê¢ê¤

74 221310170098A பா. பாƫ{திப} P. PARTHIPAN A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A 0 «î.â.Þ

75 010310170099A ம. �தƫச}பா© M. SUDHARSANBABU A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A 0 «î.â.Þ

76 010310170100A ேச. ©ன�தவதி S. PUNITHAVATHI A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A 0 «î.â.Þ

77 010310170101A �. அ�சா S. AMSA A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A 0 «î.â.Þ

78 283310170102A ம. வா}மதி M. VANMATHI 23 A 23 22 A 22 21 A 21 23 A 23 22 A 22 111 «î.â.Þ

79 281310170103A கா. ஹப�©� ர�மா} K. HABIBUL RAHUMAN A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A 0 «î.â.Þ

80 000310170104A அ. ¼ கி¯{திகா A. SRI KIRUTHIKA 23 48 71 22 54 76 23 A 23 22 A 22 23 A 23 215 «î.â.Þ

81 235310170105A �. வ �ரராகவ} S. VEERARAGAVAN 21 49 70 23 54 77 22 53 75 23 57 80 22 56 78 380 «îó¢ê¢ê¤

82 235310170106A ப. உதய�மாƫ P. UDHAYAKUMAR 23 51 74 24 54 78 23 56 79 23 50 73 24 56 80 384 «îó¢ê¢ê¤

83 195310170107A இ.ராமகி¯�ணராஜா I.RAMAKRISHNARAJA A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A 0 «î.â.Þ83 195310170107A இ.ராமகி¯�ணராஜா I.RAMAKRISHNARAJA A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A 0 «î.â.Þ

84 310310170108A வ�.மத} �மாƫ V.MATHAN KUMAR 22 51 73 21 53 74 19 53 72 19 47 66 22 60 82 367 «îó¢ê¢ê¤

85 025310170109A மா. வ �. கவ�தா M.V. KAVITHA A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A 0 «î.â.Þ

86 139310170110A க. ெச|தி�ராw K. SENTHILRAJ A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A 0 «î.â.Þ

87 ICT310170111A ஜா. ேடன� J. DENY A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A 0 «î.â.Þ

88 090310170117A த. ெஜயசி{ரா T. JAYACHITRA 24 63 87 24 56 80 24 57 81 24 50 74 24 54 78 400 «îó¢ê¢ê¤

89 146310170118A «. அஜ�{�மாƫ M. AJEETHKUMAR 23 52 75 23 53 76 23 56 79 22 46 68 21 57 78 376 «îó¢ê¢ê¤

90 146310170119A ச. அன�தா S. ANITHA 22 58 80 21 56 77 21 52 73 21 45 66 22 56 78 374 «îó¢ê¢ê¤

91 198310170120A சா. நி{யாேமƬ S. NITHYA MARY 21 51 72 22 56 78 23 53 76 23 50 73 23 58 81 380 «îó¢ê¢ê¤
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92 131310170121A «. மாƬ«{¢ M. MARIMUTHU A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A 0 «î.â.Þ

93 154310170123A க. வ�{யா K. VIDHYA 19 47 66 19 48 67 20 51 71 21 59 80 20 52 72 356 «îó¢ê¢ê¤

94 154310170124A ந. ஏ¸மைலயா} N. ELUMALAIYAN 20 51 71 21 56 77 21 52 73 19 48 67 19 54 73 361 «îó¢ê¢ê¤

95 142310170125A வ�.ப. தியாகராஜ} V.P. THIYAGARAJAN 19 54 73 19 52 71 20 55 75 21 58 79 19 53 72 370 «îó¢ê¢ê¤

96 332310170126A ேகா. «{தமிழ} G. MUTHAMIZHAN A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A 0 «î.â.Þ

97 142310170127A ந. அxசலி N. ANJALI 20 59 79 20 47 67 21 54 75 19 57 76 20 59 79 376 «îó¢ê¢ê¤

98 360310170129A ேச. நவ �னா S. NAVEENA A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A 0 «î.â.Þ

99 054310170130A ஆ. ©¢மாƬய~ப} A. PUDHU MARIAPPAN A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A 0 «î.â.Þ

100 054310170131A ெஜ. ய«னாேதவ� J. YAMUNADEVI 23 52 75 22 52 74 23 53 76 24 58 82 23 52 75 382 «îó¢ê¢ê¤

101 149310170132A ெசௗ. வ�ஜய�மாƫ S. VIJAYAKUMAR 22 49 71 21 53 74 21 58 79 23 51 74 22 60 82 380 «îó¢ê¢ê¤

102 048310170133A «. ரவ�ராw M. RAVIRAJ 23 52 75 22 54 76 23 56 79 21 54 75 23 55 78 383 «îó¢ê¢ê¤102 048310170133A «. ரவ�ராw M. RAVIRAJ 23 52 75 22 54 76 23 56 79 21 54 75 23 55 78 383 «îó¢ê¢ê¤

103 139310170135A த. அரவ�|{ D. ARAVIND A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A 0 «î.â.Þ

104 264310170136A மா. மண�கzட} M. MANIKANDAN A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A 0 «î.â.Þ

105 306310170137A மா. சிவt�மாƫ M. SIVAKUMAR 21 51 72 21 54 75 19 51 70 19 56 75 22 48 70 362 «îó¢ê¢ê¤

106 008310170139A ெச. ெச�வராண� C. SELVARANI 20 54 74 21 53 74 21 53 74 19 57 76 20 50 70 368 «îó¢ê¢ê¤

107 ICT310170140A ேவ. ப�ரசா|{ V. PRASANTH A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A 0 «î.â.Þ

108 025310170141A க. தி¯«க� K. THIRUMUGAM A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A 0 «î.â.Þ

109 170310170142A க. உமாராண� K. UMARANI A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A 0 «î.â.Þ

111 049310170145A �.பா. �வாதி S.B. SWATHI 21 58 79 21 55 76 19 52 71 20 53 73 20 54 74 373 «îó¢ê¢ê¤
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112 181310170146A ஷா. «கம¢ Ƭயா� S. MOHAMED RIYAS 20 51 71 21 48 69 19 50 69 20 54 74 20 52 72 355 «îó¢ê¢ê¤

113 095310170147A க. «{¢மாƬ K. MUTHUMARI A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A 0 «î.â.Þ

114 161310170148A அ. �ழ|ைதசாமி A. KULANDAISAMY 22 49 71 22 52 74 23 51 74 21 47 68 21 46 67 354 «îó¢ê¢ê¤

115 049310170149A ப.ெஜய|திர} P.JEYANDRAN 19 42 61 20 43 63 21 45 66 21 46 67 19 52 71 328 «îó¢ê¢ê¤

116 049310170150A �.��மாƫ S.SUGUMAR A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A 0 «î.â.Þ

117 075310170151A பா.சரவணz B.SARAVANAN 24 50 74 23 45 68 24 51 75 23 47 70 24 50 74 361 «îó¢ê¢ê¤

118 075310170152A அ.நாசƫ A.NASAR 23 55 78 24 42 66 24 52 76 24 53 77 23 48 71 368 «îó¢ê¢ê¤

119 075310170153A சி.பாலகி¯�ண} S.BALAKRISHNAN 21 43 64 21 53 74 21 47 68 20 49 69 20 56 76 351 «îó¢ê¢ê¤

120 075310170154A ெஜ.பால«¯க} J.BALAMURUGAN 23 47 70 21 51 72 22 50 72 23 48 71 23 48 71 356 «îó¢ê¢ê¤

121 075310170155A ச.மேக�வƬ S.MAHESHWARI 20 51 71 21 50 71 21 51 72 21 45 66 22 49 71 351 «îó¢ê¢ê¤

122 075310170156A பா.�டாலி} P.STALIN 24 52 76 22 47 69 23 52 75 24 46 70 23 62 85 375 «îó¢ê¢ê¤122 075310170156A பா.�டாலி} P.STALIN 24 52 76 22 47 69 23 52 75 24 46 70 23 62 85 375 «îó¢ê¢ê¤

123 075310120013A அ�லி. ப ALLE.  P 21 47 68 21 54 75 23 54 77 23 56 79 20 54 74 373 «îó¢ê¢ê¤

124 049310130068A கா. ராஜா G. RAJA A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A 0 «î.â.Þ

125 172310140060A ஆ. ஷியாமளா ேதவ� A. SYAMALADEVI A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A 0 «î.â.Þ

126 051310140092A கா. இ�ம{பாyசா K. ISMATHBATHSA A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A 0 «î.â.Þ

127 204310150072A ெச. ெசௗ|திரராஜ} S. SOUNTHIRARAJAN A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A 0 «î.â.Þ

128 075310150116A க. ப�ரத�~ G. PRADEEP 19 50 69 19 44 63 20 50 70 21 59 80 19 51 70 352 «îó¢ê¢ê¤

129 048310160012A அ. சசிt�மாƫ A. SASIKUMAR 24 52 76 24 50 74 - - - - - - - - - 150 «îó¢ê¢ê¤

130 167310160045A ச. திேன� S. THINESH 23 A 23 24 A 24 22 A 22 23 A 23 24 A 24 116 «î.â.Þ
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131 288310160072A �. ப}ன�ƫெச�வ� S. PANNERSELVAM 23 47 70 22 42 64 21 44 65 23 57 80 23 50 73 352 «îó¢ê¢ê¤

132 170310160085A ரா. �தாகƫ R. SUDHAGAR 20 40 60 21 47 68 21 40 61 22 56 78 20 59 79 346 «îó¢ê¢ê¤

133 032310160105A அ. மண�கzட} A. MANIKANDAN 21 44 65 - - - - - - 22 51 73 21 57 78 216 «îó¢ê¢ê¤

134 032310160107A தி. கி¯�ண�மாƫ T. KRISHNAKUMAR - - - - - - 21 44 65 - - - - - - 65 «îó¢ê¢ê¤

135 032310160108A நா. கதிேரச} N. KATHIRESAN 23 52 75 23 50 73 24 43 67 23 52 75 22 60 82 372 «îó¢ê¢ê¤

136 101310120002C காேம�.  ¢ KAMESH.  D - - - - - - 24 51 75 - - - - - - 75 «îó¢ê¢ê¤

137 000310160017C
ப. இராஜ�மாƬ P. RAJAKUMARI - - - 24 54 78 - - - - - - - - - 78 «îó¢ê¢ê¤

138 008310160047C �. ல�மிநாராயண} D. LAKSHMI NARAYANAN 23 A 23 23 A 23 22 A 22 24 A 24 23 A 23 115 «î.â.Þ

139 010310160054C மா. ெஜகநாத} M. JAGANATHAN - - - - - - 22 54 76 - - - - - - 76 «îó¢ê¢ê¤

140 012310170033C ேமா. வ�ஜயராகவ} M. VIJAYARAGHAVAN 20 56 76 21 53 74 21 52 73 19 45 64 20 48 68 355 «îó¢ê¢ê¤

141 076310170034C க. இராஜா K. RAJA 19 54 73 19 54 73 19 53 72 19 56 75 19 47 66 359 «îó¢ê¢ê¤141 076310170034C க. இராஜா K. RAJA 19 54 73 19 54 73 19 53 72 19 56 75 19 47 66 359 «îó¢ê¢ê¤

142 192310170035C மா. ேரவதி M. REVATHI A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A 0 «î.â.Þ

143 192310170036C �. நாகராஜ} S. NAGARAJAN A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A 0 «î.â.Þ

144 049310170039C இரா. ெஜயt�மாƫ R. JEYAKUMAR 21 54 75 21 57 78 20 58 78 20 46 66 19 57 76 373 «îó¢ê¢ê¤

145 096310170040C மா. வ�tேன� M. VIGNESH 23 42 65 22 53 75 21 52 73 23 49 72 22 55 77 362 «îó¢ê¢ê¤

146 287310170044C வ�. மண�வzண} V. MANIVANNAN 22 58 80 23 52 75 24 57 81 23 51 74 23 58 81 391 «îó¢ê¢ê¤

147 287310170045C ரா. ராஜேசகர பாz�ய} S. PANNERSELVAM 21 53 74 21 53 74 21 58 79 19 52 71 19 59 78 376 «îó¢ê¢ê¤

148 288310170046C «. �தா M. SUDHA 23 50 73 22 55 77 21 59 80 23 57 80 22 49 71 381 «îó¢ê¢ê¤

149 162310170049C க. மண��மர} K. MANIKUMARAN A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A 0 «î.â.Þ
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150 119310170052C ச. சா��ஹம�¢ S. SHAGULHAMEED 22 51 73 24 40 64 22 59 81 23 51 74 23 60 83 375 «îó¢ê¢ê¤

151 184310170053C சி. அறிவழக} S. ARIVAZHAGAN 22 55 77 22 54 76 21 56 77 20 54 74 19 53 72 376 «îó¢ê¢ê¤

152 162310170057C மா. வ�ஜயெலy�மி M.VIJAYALAKSHMI 22 52 74 23 60 83 21 56 77 22 55 77 23 54 77 388 «îó¢ê¢ê¤

153 162310170060C பா. ெகௗƬ B. GOWRI 23 53 76 22 55 77 21 56 77 23 51 74 23 62 85 389 «îó¢ê¢ê¤

154 ICT310170010C ேகா. சசிதர} G. SASIDHARAN 20 A 20 20 A 20 20 A 20 21 A 21 19 A 19 100 «î.â.Þ

155 300310170023C «. மாலதி M. MALATHI 19 50 69 19 53 72 21 64 85 21 48 69 19 58 77 372 «îó¢ê¢ê¤

156 198310170056C ேபா. ர� B. RAGHU 21 51 72 21 49 70 19 61 80 19 48 67 19 61 80 369 «îó¢ê¢ê¤

157 049310170050C வ�. மேனாw�மாƫ V. MANOJKUMAR 19 50 69 19 43 62 20 58 78 20 46 66 20 49 69 344 «îó¢ê¢ê¤

158 000310160044A ைத. ேஜா மƬ நி{திய} T. JOE MARI NITHIYAN 23 56 79 22 51 73 22 55 77 21 45 66 22 52 74 369 «îó¢ê¢ê¤


